City of South Charleston

Frank A. Mullens Jr. AGEN DA

REGULAR COUNCIL MEETING May 7, 2015

1. ROLL CALL

2. PRAYER

3. PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE TO OUR FLAG

4. MINUTES OF PREVIOUS MEETING: Regular Meeting: 4-16-2015
Special Meeting: 4-21-2015

4-28-2015
5. CITY’'S MONTHLY FINANCIAL STATEMENT
6. PETITIONS, COMMUNICATIONS AND PUBLIC HEARINGS

a. An Ordinance to accept and dedicate Brownfield Way as a public road (Second Reading)
(Mayor)

b. An Ordinance to vacate an alley situate on Greenway Avenue (First Reading) (Mayor)

c. Discussion regarding baseball tournament (Mayor)

d. Approve Proclamation regarding General Federation of Women'’s Club (Mayor)

e. Approve poll workers and alternates for General Election (Mayor)

f.




10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

CONSIDERATION OF BIDS

REPORT OF RECREATION COMMITTEE

REPORT OF FIRE CHIEF

REPORT OF POLICE CHIEF

REPORT OF SANITARY BOARD MANAGER/ENGINEER

REPORT OF CITY MANAGER

REPORT OF PUBLIC WORKS DIRECTOR

REPORT OF CITY ATTORNEY

REPORT OF CITY TREASURER

COMMITTEE REPORTS

CONSIDERATION OF NEW BUSINESS

MISCELLANEOUS BUSINESS

ADJOURNMENT



